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2017

Christopher Reeves Primary

Bedford Borough Average

National Average

Good Level of Development 75% 64.1% 64.1%
Average Point Score 34.4 33.1 34.5
2018
Christopher Reeves Primary Bedford Borough Average National Average
Good Level of Development 69.2% 69.6% 71.5%
Average Point Score 36.8 33.4 34.6

2019

Christopher Reeves Primary

Bedford Borough Average

National Average

Good Level of Development

64.3%

69%

Average Point Score

37.8

33.2




2016 - 2017
Year 1 Year 2
School Bedford Borough National School Bedford Borough National
85.7% 77.5% 81% 9.29% 89% 92%
2017 - 2018
Year 1 Year 2
School Bedford Borough National School Bedford Borough National
91.7% 79.7% 82% 9.29% 90.1% 92%
2018 - 2019
Year 1 Year 2
School Bedford Borough National School Bedford Borough National
81.3% 80.1%% n/a 55.2%




2016 - 2017 Christopher Reeves Primary School Bedford Borough Average National Average
Reading 79% 73% 76%
Writing 71% 66% 68%

Maths 78% 71% 75%
Science 100%

2017 - 2018 Christopher Reeves Primary School Bedford Borough Average National Average
Reading 79% 73% 75%
Writing 64% 66% 70%

Maths 93% 73% 76%
Science 93%

2018 - 2019 Christopher Reeves Primary School Bedford Borough Average National Average
Reading 83.3% 68.4% 74.9%
Writing 75% 60.8% 69.2%

Maths 91.7% 69.9% 75.6%
Science 83.3% 75.1% 82.3%




RWM Combined

75%

55.8%

64.9%




Grammar, Punctuation

and Spelling Test

Pupils achieving Higher
Level of Attainment

13%

(2)

27%

36%

Pupils achieving
Expected Standard

69%
(11)

71%

78%

Average Scaled Score

101

104

106

Maths

Pupils achieving
Expected Standard or
Above

63%

(10)

70%

79%

Average Scaled Score

101

103

105

Average Progress Score
KS1 - KS2

-3.4

Writing

Pupils achieving
Expected Standard or
Above

63%

(10)

68%

78%

Average Scaled Score

101

Average Progress Score
KS1 - KS2

-2.9

Reading

Pupils achieving
Expected Standard or
Above

63%

(10)

65%

73%

Average Scaled Score

103

103

104

Average Progress Score
KS1 —KS2

-0.6

School

(16 pupils)

Local

Authority

National

Reading / Writing / Maths Combined: Pupils achieving Expected Standard: 38% Pupils achieving a Higher Level of Attainment: 6%




