CHRISTOPHER REEVES PRIMARY SCHOOL



DATA SUMMARY REPORT

2018-2019

EYFS

<u>2017</u>

	Christopher Reeves Primary	Bedford Borough Average	National Average		
Good Level of Development	7 5%	64.1%	64.1%		
Average Point Score	34.4	33.1	34.5		

<u>2018</u>

	Christopher Reeves Primary	Bedford Borough Average	National Average	
Good Level of Development	69.2%	69.6%	71.5%	
Average Point Score	36.8	33.4	34.6	

<u>2019</u>

	Christopher Reeves Primary	Bedford Borough Average	National Average
Good Level of Development	64.3%	69%	
Average Point Score	37.8	33.2	

Phonics Check

2016 - 2017

Year 1			Year 2			
School	Bedford Borough	National	School	Bedford Borough	National	
85.7%	77.5%	81%	9.29%	89%	92%	

2017 - 2018

Year 1			<u>Year 2</u>			
School	Bedford Borough	National	School Bedford Borough Nati			
91.7%	79.7%	82%	9.29%	90.1%	92%	

2018 - 2019

Year 1			Year 2			
School	Bedford Borough	National	School Bedford Borough Nation			
81.3%	80.1%%		n/a	55.2%		

End of KS1

2016 – 2017	Christopher Reeves Primary School	Bedford Borough Average	National Average
Reading	79%	73%	76%
Writing	71%	66%	68%
Maths	78%	71%	75%
Science	100%		

2017 – 2018	Christopher Reeves Primary School	Bedford Borough Average	National Average
Reading	79%	73%	75%
Writing	64%	66%	70%
Maths	93%	73%	76%
Science	93%		

2018 – 2019	Christopher Reeves Primary School	Bedford Borough Average	National Average
Reading	83.3%	68.4%	74.9%
Writing	75%	60.8%	69.2%
Maths	91.7%	69.9%	75.6%
Science	83.3%	75.1%	82.3%

RWM Combined	75%	55.8%	64.9%

End of KS2

		Reading		Writing		Maths			Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling Test			
	Average Progress Score KS1 – KS2	Average Scaled Score	Pupils achieving Expected Standard or Above	Average Progress Score KS1 – KS2	Average Scaled Score	Pupils achieving Expected Standard or Above	Average Progress Score KS1 – KS2	Average Scaled Score	Pupils achieving Expected Standard or Above	Average Scaled Score	Pupils achieving Expected Standard	Pupils achieving Higher Level of Attainment
School												
(16 pupils)	-0.6	103	63%	-2.9	101	63%	-3.4	101	63%	101	69%	13%
			(10)			(10)			(10)		(11)	(2)
Local		103	65%			68%		103	70%	104	71%	27%
Authority												
National		104	73%			78%		105	79%	106	78%	36%

Reading / Writing / Maths Combined: Pupils achieving Expected Standard: 38% Pupils achieving a Higher Level of Attainment: 6%